
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Gavrilov Sergey I.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 17 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Research Term Project (Modeling of Business Processes)  B14-971  dep.71
Fri, 24 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Research Term Project (Modeling of Business Processes)  B14-971  dep.71
Sat, 25 Mar 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Research Term Project (Mathematical Methods in Economics)  B14-972  dep.71
Tue, 18 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Scientific Research Work (Numerical Methods in Economics)  B13-902  dep.71
Wed, 19 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Research Term Project: (Modeling of Business Processes)  B13-903  dep.71
Sat, 29 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Research Work (Numerical Methods in Economics)  B13-902  dep.71
Sat, 29 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Research Term Project: (Modeling of Business Processes)  B13-903  dep.71
Tue, 23 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Science Practice Seminar ”Information Technologies in Science and Education”

 M16-901, M16-904, M16-914  404
Sat, 27 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Information Management  B15-902, B15-903, B15-904  K-1220
Wed, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-904, M16-914  dep.71
Tue, 13 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-901  dep.71


